1
DPC Series Definite Purpose Contactors
Issued 9-08
Dimensions are in inches over
(millimeters) unless otherwise
specified.
Dimensions are shown for reference

DPC-4U40BL1X 1672329-4
Standard part numbers listed below are more likely to be available from stock.
Ordering Information
Typical Part No.  > DPC - 3 Q 25 CS 1 X
1. Series:
DPC = Definite Purpose Contactor
2. Packaging:
Y = Individual Pack – = Bulk Pack
3. Number of Poles:
3 = 3 Pole 4 = 4 Pole
4. Coil Voltage (50/60 Hz.):
Q = 24VAC U = 208/240VAC H = 480VAC
T = 120VAC V = 277VAC
Other AC coil voltages to 575V available, consult factory for details
5. Contact Ratings (FLA):
20 = 20 Amps 25 = 25 Amps 30 = 30 Amps 40 = 40 Amps
6. Main Contact Termination Type:
CS = Combo Screws SS = Sems Screws BL = Box Lugs
Various terminal types may be mixed on a unit, consult factory for details.
7. Coil Termination Type:
1 = Coil terminals up (toward keyhole on base) 3 = Coil terminals up (toward keyhole on base) with #6-32 screw
2 = Coil terminals down (toward slot on base) 4 = Coil terminals down (toward slot on base) with #6-32 screw
8. Contact Form and Material:
X = Form X (ST-NO-DM), Silver Cadmium Oxide R = Form X (ST-NO-DM), Silver Tin Oxide
Y = Form Y (ST-NC-DB), Silver Cadmium Oxide H = Form Y (ST-NC-DB), Silver Tin Oxide
S = Contact forms may be mixed on a unit, consult factory for details.
9. Customer and Option Codes:
Leave Blank = Standard part, no customer-specific options
3B = Two pole unit in a three pole base with the center pole open (must specify “3” in step 3 above)
QQC = Quad quick connects for main contact terminals (available on non-coil terminal side only)
NQC = No quick connects for main contact terminals
NB = Narrow Base (available on three pole model only)
DR = DIN rail mounting adapter
NCR = Normally closed auxiliary switch on right side
NCL = Normally closed auxiliary switch on left side
SAR = SPDT auxiliary switch on right side
SAL = SPDT auxiliary switch on left side
NONCR = Normally open/normally closed auxiliary switch on right side
NONCL = Normally open/normally closed auxiliary switch on left side
SNCR = SPDT aux. switch on left side, normally closed auxiliary switch on the right
SNCL = SPDT aux. switch on right side, normally closed auxiliary switch on the left
### (3-digit numeric) = Factory-assigned customer number
Consult factory for other special requirements.
3
DPC Series Definite Purpose Contactors
Issued 9-08
Dimensions are in inches over
(millimeters) unless otherwise
specified.
Dimensions are shown for reference
purposes only. Specifications and
availability subject to change.
South America: 55-11-2103-6000
Hong Kong: 852-2735-1628
Japan: 81-44-844-8013
UK: 44-8706-080208
USA: 1-800-522-6752
Canada: 1-905-470-4425
Mexico: 01-800-733-8926
C. America: 52-55-1106-0803
THREE POLE MODELS
FOUR POLE MODELS
Outline Dimensions
4
DPC Series Definite Purpose Contactors
Dimensions are in inches over
(millimeters) unless otherwise